
CONSOLATION ROUND
CORPORATE DIVISION CONSOLATION RANKING

Ranking Team Final Time
1 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 2                    01:17.716
2 Dragon Dream Team - Courage                                                  01:19.725
3 Doggy Paddlers/Communication Exhibits                                   01:22.671

COMMUNITY DIVISION CONSOLATION RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Cleveland Dragonflys                                                                    01:17.303
2 MOV’n Dragons                                                                            01:17.424
3 Steel City Dragons 01:23.710

SURVIVOR DIVISION CONSOLATION RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Pittsburgh Hearts of Steel                                                          01:14.721
2 Kentucky Thorough Breasts                                                         01:18.161
3 Indy Surviveoars - Fire                                                                01:19.159
4 Indy Surviveoars - Force                                                              01:20.460
5 Derby City Dragons                                                                    01:21.340

FINAL ROUND
CORPORATE DIVISION FINAL RANKING

1 American Roadway Logistics - ARL                                           01:10.438
2 Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons - Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons Hope Floats      01:12.811
3 GoJo 01:19.799

Ranking Team Final Time
COMMUNITY DIVISION FINAL RANKING

Ranking Team Final Time
1 City of New Franklin                                                                     01:09.680
2 Akron Rotary - Akron Rotary WAVEMAKERS                               01:11.802
3 Dragonflyers of Michigan                                                             01:13.658

SURVIVOR DIVISION FINAL RANKING
Ranking Team Final Time

1 Dragon Dream Team - Dream                                                      01:13.711
2 Dragon Dream Team - Hope                                                       01:15.890
3 Indy Surviveoars - Fury                                                               01:16.769

2024 Dragons on the Lake Dragon Boat Festival
Overall Results 

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Division Race #1
1 City of New Franklin                                                                     Community 01:09.879
2 American Roadway Logistics - ARL                                           Corporate 01:12.369
3 Dragonflyers of Michigan                                                             Community 01:12.571
4 Dragon Dream Team - Dream                                                      Survivor 01:13.377
5 Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons - Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons Hope Floats      Corporate 01:13.571
6 Akron Rotary - Akron Rotary WAVEMAKERS                               Community 01:14.378
7 Dragon Dream Team - Hope                                                       Survivor 01:15.075
8 Indy Surviveoars - Fury                                                               Survivor 01:15.927
9 Cleveland Dragonflys                                                                    Community 01:16.253

10 MOV’n Dragons                                                                            Community 01:17.029
11 Kentucky Thorough Breasts                                                         Survivor 01:17.944
12 Derby City Dragons                                                                    Survivor 01:18.324
13 Indy Surviveoars - Fire                                                                Survivor 01:19.053
14 Pittsburgh Hearts of Steel                                                          Survivor 01:20.222
15 GoJo - GoJO                                                                               Corporate 01:20.656
16 Indy Surviveoars - Force                                                              Survivor 01:20.873
17 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 2                    Corporate 01:21.192
18 Dragon Dream Team - Courage                                                  Corporate 01:22.366
19 Doggy Paddlers/Communication Exhibits                                   Corporate 01:22.427
20 BWXT Nuclear Reactors                                                              Corporate 01:24.198
21 Misfits for Deann                                                                          Community 01:24.568
22 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 1                    Corporate 01:24.962
23 CAS                                                                                              Corporate 01:25.126
24 Steel City Dragons                                                                        Community 01:25.291
25 Pink Phurree                                                                                Survivor 01:26.096
26 Independence Pet Group - Insure the Puppies                           Corporate 01:28.999
27 Owyn Safety - Boo-Boop Squad                                                 Corporate 01:29.568
28 Cleveland Clinic/Akron General - Treasured Chests                    Corporate 01:29.573
29 Coldwell Banker - Schmidt’s Creek                                              Community 01:30.453

2024 Dragons on the Lake Dragon Boat Festival 
Round 1 Ranking 

Property of Dynamic Dragon Boat Racing, LLC.



Rank Team Name Division Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 City of New Franklin                                                                     Community 01:09.879 01:12.050 01:10.965
2 American Roadway Logistics - ARL                                           Corporate 01:12.369 01:11.831 01:12.100
3 Akron Rotary - Akron Rotary WAVEMAKERS                               Community 01:14.378 01:11.841 01:13.109
4 Dragonflyers of Michigan                                                             Community 01:12.571 01:14.148 01:13.359
5 Dragon Dream Team - Dream                                                      Survivor 01:13.377 01:13.886 01:13.631
6 Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons - Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons Hope Floats      Corporate 01:13.571 01:14.018 01:13.794
7 Dragon Dream Team - Hope                                                       Survivor 01:15.075 01:15.177 01:15.126
8 Indy Surviveoars - Fury                                                               Survivor 01:15.927 01:16.027 01:15.977
9 Cleveland Dragonflys                                                                    Community 01:16.253 01:17.414 01:16.834
10 MOV’n Dragons                                                                            Community 01:17.029 01:17.627 01:17.328
11 Pittsburgh Hearts of Steel                                                          Survivor 01:20.222 01:15.516 01:17.869
12 Indy Surviveoars - Fire                                                                Survivor 01:19.053 01:17.949 01:18.501
13 Kentucky Thorough Breasts                                                         Survivor 01:17.944 01:20.300 01:19.122
14 GoJo - GoJO                                                                               Corporate 01:20.656 01:18.945 01:19.800
15 Derby City Dragons                                                                    Survivor 01:18.324 01:22.486 01:20.405
16 Indy Surviveoars - Force                                                              Survivor 01:20.873 01:21.227 01:21.050
17 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 2                    Corporate 01:21.192 01:22.372 01:21.782
18 Dragon Dream Team - Courage                                                  Corporate 01:22.366 01:22.176 01:22.271
19 Doggy Paddlers/Communication Exhibits                                   Corporate 01:22.427 01:23.983 01:23.205
20 CAS                                                                                              Corporate 01:25.126 01:21.725 01:23.425
21 BWXT Nuclear Reactors                                                              Corporate 01:24.198 01:23.130 01:23.664
22 Steel City Dragons                                                                        Community 01:25.291 01:23.050 01:24.170
23 Misfits for Deann                                                                          Community 01:24.568 01:27.106 01:25.837
24 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 1                    Corporate 01:24.962 01:26.940 01:25.951
25 Pink Phurree                                                                                Survivor 01:26.096 01:27.692 01:26.894
26 Coldwell Banker - Schmidt’s Creek                                              Community 01:30.453 01:25.139 01:27.796
27 Independence Pet Group - Insure the Puppies                           Corporate 01:28.999 01:28.127 01:28.563
28 Cleveland Clinic/Akron General - Treasured Chests                    Corporate 01:29.573 01:28.395 01:28.984
29 Owyn Safety - Boo-Boop Squad                                                 Corporate 01:29.568 01:32.065 01:30.816

2024 Dragons on the Lake Dragon Boat Festival 
Round 2 Ranking 
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Rank Team NameTeam Name Division Race #1 Race #2 Average 
Time

1 City of New Franklin                                                                     Community 01:09.879 01:12.050 01:10.965
2 Akron Rotary - Akron Rotary WAVEMAKERS                               Community 01:14.378 01:11.841 01:13.109
3 Dragonflyers of Michigan                                                             Community 01:12.571 01:14.148 01:13.359
4 Cleveland Dragonflys                                                                    Community 01:16.253 01:17.414 01:16.834
5 MOV’n Dragons                                                                            Community 01:17.029 01:17.627 01:17.328
6 Steel City Dragons                                                                        Community 01:25.291 01:23.050 01:24.170
7 Misfits for Deann                                                                          Community 01:24.568 01:27.106 01:25.837
8 Coldwell Banker - Schmidt’s Creek                                              Community 01:30.453 01:25.139 01:27.796
1 American Roadway Logistics - ARL                                           Corporate 01:12.369 01:11.831 01:12.100
2 Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons - Crystal Clinic Plastic Surgeons Hope Floats      Corporate 01:13.571 01:14.018 01:13.794
3 GoJo - GoJO                                                                               Corporate 01:20.656 01:18.945 01:19.800
4 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 2                    Corporate 01:21.192 01:22.372 01:21.782
5 Dragon Dream Team - Courage                                                  Corporate 01:22.366 01:22.176 01:22.271
6 Doggy Paddlers/Communication Exhibits                                   Corporate 01:22.427 01:23.983 01:23.205
7 CAS                                                                                              Corporate 01:25.126 01:21.725 01:23.425
8 BWXT Nuclear Reactors                                                              Corporate 01:24.198 01:23.130 01:23.664
9 Ruoff Mortgage - Ruoff’s Oar We There Yet Team 1                    Corporate 01:24.962 01:26.940 01:25.951
10 Independence Pet Group - Insure the Puppies                           Corporate 01:28.999 01:28.127 01:28.563
11 Cleveland Clinic/Akron General - Treasured Chests                    Corporate 01:29.573 01:28.395 01:28.984
12 Owyn Safety - Boo-Boop Squad                                                 Corporate 01:29.568 01:32.065 01:30.816
1 Dragon Dream Team - Dream                                                      Survivor 01:13.377 01:13.886 01:13.631
2 Dragon Dream Team - Hope                                                       Survivor 01:15.075 01:15.177 01:15.126
3 Indy Surviveoars - Fury                                                               Survivor 01:15.927 01:16.027 01:15.977
4 Pittsburgh Hearts of Steel                                                          Survivor 01:20.222 01:15.516 01:17.869
5 Indy Surviveoars - Fire                                                                Survivor 01:19.053 01:17.949 01:18.501
6 Kentucky Thorough Breasts                                                         Survivor 01:17.944 01:20.300 01:19.122
7 Derby City Dragons                                                                    Survivor 01:18.324 01:22.486 01:20.405
8 Indy Surviveoars - Force                                                              Survivor 01:20.873 01:21.227 01:21.050
9 Pink Phurree                                                                                Survivor 01:26.096 01:27.692 01:26.894

2024 Dragons on the Lake Dragon Boat Festival 
Rounds 1 & 2 Division Ranking 
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